
Service 488: Chipping Norton - Hook Norton - Bloxham - Banbury

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except public holidays Effective from 01 September 2019

488 488 488 488 488 488 488 488 488 488 489
Chipping Norton, School 0840 1535
Chipping Norton, Cornish Road  0723 -  0933  33  1433 -  1633  1743  1843
Chipping Norton, West St  0650  0730  0845  0940  40  1440  1540  1640  1750  1850
Over Norton, Bus Shelter  0654  0734  0849  0944 then  44  1444  1544  1644  1754 -
Great Rollright  0658  0738  0853  0948 at  48  1448  1548  1648  1758 -
Hook Norton Church  0707  0747  0902  0957 these  57 Until  1457  1557  1657  1807 -
South Newington   -   -   -   - times  -   -   -   -   -  1903
Milcombe, Newcombe Close  0626  0716  0758  0911  1006 each  06  1506  1606  1706  1816 -
Bloxham Church  0632  0721  0804  0916  1011 hour  11  1511  1611  1711  1821  1908
Banbury, Queensway  0638  0727  0811  0922  1017  17  1517  1617  1717  1827  1914
Banbury, Bus Station bay 7  0645  0735  0825  0930  1025  25  1525  1625  1725  1835  1921

SATURDAYS 

488 488 488 488 488 489
Chipping Norton, Cornish Road  0838  0933  33  1733  1833
Chipping Norton, West St  0650  0845  0940  40  1740  1840
Over Norton, Bus Shelter  0654  0849  0944 then  44  1744 -
Great Rollright  0658  0853  0948 at  48  1748 -
Hook Norton Church  0707  0902  0957 these  57 Until  1757 -

South Newington   -   -   - times  -   -  1853

Milcombe, Newcombe Close  0716  0911  1006 each  06  1806 -
Bloxham Church  0721  0916  1011 hour  11  1811  1858
Banbury, Queensway  0727  0922  1017  17  1817  1904
Banbury, Bus Station bay 7  0735  0930  1025  25  1825  1911

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

At Easter, Christmas and New Year special timetables will run - please check www.stagecoachbus.com or look out for seasonal publicity
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Service 488: Banbury - Bloxham - Hook Norton - Chipping Norton

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS Except public holidays Effective from 01 September 2019

489 489 488 488 488 488 488 488 488 488 488
Banbury, Bus Station bay 7  0620  0650  0745  0840  40  1340  1440  1540  1645  1745  1905
Banbury, Queensway  0627  0657  0752  0847  47  1347  1447  1547  1655  1755  1912
Bloxham Church  0632  0702  0759  0854  54  1354  1454  1554  1704  1804  1919
Milcombe, opp Newcombe Close - -  0803  0858 then  58  1358  1458  1558  1708  1808  1925
South Newington  0636  0706 - - at - Until - - - - -

Hook Norton Church - -  0813  0908 these  08  1408  1508  1608  1718  1818

Great Rollright - -  0822  0917 times  17  1417  1517  1617  1727  1827
Over Norton, Bus Shelter - -  0826  0921 each  21  1421  1521  1621  1731  1831
Chipping Norton, West St  0648  0718  0831  0926 hour  26  1426  1526  1626  1736  1836
Chipping Norton, Cornish Road  0723 -  0931  31  1431 -  1631  1741  1841
Chipping Norton, School 0836 1531

SATURDAYS 

489 488 488 488 488
Banbury, Bus Station bay 7  0620  0745  0840  40  1740
Banbury, Queensway  0627  0752  0847  47  1747
Bloxham Church  0632  0759  0854  54  1754
Milcombe, opp Newcombe Close -  0803  0858 then  58  1758
South Newington  0636 - - these - Until -
Hook Norton Church -  0813  0908 each  08  1808
Great Rollright -  0822  0917 hour  17  1817
Over Norton, Bus Shelter -  0826  0921  21  1821
Chipping Norton, West St  0648  0831  0926  26  1826
Chipping Norton, Cornish Road  0836  0931  31  1831

Sorry, no service on Sundays or Bank Holidays

At Easter, Christmas and New Year special timetables will run - please check www.stagecoachbus.com or look out for seasonal publicity

This timetable is valid at the time it was downloaded from our website. 
To check service updates or to recheck your journey please visit stagecoachbus.com
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